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50m Sprint, Team U12 25.05.2025 / 10:00
KiLa Team

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

1 38 Krusche Malte 2014 GER SV Herbstein U12 8,47 1./VI
2 66 Pettermann Nora 2014 GER SV Niederaula U12 8,49 1./VIII
3 180 Zielinski Lena 2015 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
8,51 1./X

4 13 Illgen Emmi 2014 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 8,60 (.600) 1./XI
4 73 Weppler Paula 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 8,60 (.600) 1./VII
6 55 Berger Lina 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 8,63 1./IX
7 117 Habl Luca 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 8,68 2./VI
8 14 Loll Charlotte 2015 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 8,69 2./X
9 7 Grabow Max 2014 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 8,70 2./VIII

10 72 Weiland Ida 2014 GER SV Niederaula U12 8,74 (.740) 1./IV
10 177 Türkmen Sinan 2015 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
8,74 (.740) 1./XII

12 59 Gilbert Maximilian 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 8,76 2./IX
13 123 Möller Liel 2014 GER TV Angersbach U12 8,87 2./IV
14 52 Zimmermann Emma 2015 GER SV Herbstein U12 8,98 1./V
15 46 Splitt Thore 2014 GER SV Herbstein U12 8,99 (.990) 1./I
15 204 Maiwald Amelie 2015 GER SV Herbstein U12 8,99 (.990) 3./X
17 129 Stark Franziska 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 9,00 3./VIII
18 94 Dickert Finja 2015 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
9,04 1./II

19 56 De Maertelaere Jannes 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 9,06 1./III
20 33 Kimpel Marie 2015 GER SV Herbstein U12 9,08 4./VIII
21 118 Hess Liam 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 9,09 2./II
22 153 Wierzchucki Ben 2015 GER TV Grebenau U12 9,14 3./II
23 82 Reuber Konrad 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 9,17 2./I
24 182 Kurz Lotte 2014 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
9,19 2./VII

25 152 Wicke Lina 2014 GER TV Grebenau U12 9,21 2./V
26 32 Hasoun Rami 2014 GER SV Herbstein U12 9,22 4./X
27 134 Heiß Pauline 2014 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
9,26 2./III

28 67 Rausch Marlon 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 9,38 3./IX
29 154 Wilhelm Hannes 2015 GER TV Grebenau U12 9,40 3./III
30 126 Renker Ella 2014 GER TV Angersbach U12 9,50 3./I
31 148 Röhrig Valerie 2015 GER TV Grebenau U12 9,55 2./XII
32 1 Bernhardt Lucas 2014 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 9,63 4./IX
33 101 Schmidt Caspar 2015 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
9,64 3./XII

34 4 Burgschweiger Lina 2015 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 9,66 3./IV
35 104 Trabes Leila 2015 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
9,72 (.720) 3./V

35 116 Göbel Paul 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 9,72 (.720) 2./XI
35 149 Schmidt Hanna 2014 GER TV Grebenau U12 9,72 (.720) 4./XII
38 99 Kraft Mathilda 2015 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
9,76 3./VI

39 144 Günther Luca 2014 GER TV Grebenau U12 9,81 4./I
40 115 Bugge Marta 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 9,84 4./III
41 125 Ortwein Emil 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 9,86 3./VII
42 121 Liesner Ben 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 10,02 3./XI
43 57 Eydt Sophie 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 10,33 4./II
44 9 Hainbuch Leana 2015 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 10,38 4./VI
45 21 Retzlaff Leonie 2015 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 10,46 4./IV
46 23 Scheuermann Marie 2014 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 10,48 4./VII

800m, Team U12 25.05.2025 / 10:00
KiLa Team

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

1 177 Türkmen Sinan 2015 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /
Stockhausen U12

2:47,47 1./III

2 59 Gilbert Maximilian 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 2:52,16 2./III
3 38 Krusche Malte 2014 GER SV Herbstein U12 2:52,75 1./I
4 180 Zielinski Lena 2015 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
3:03,18 1./IV

5 82 Reuber Konrad 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 3:06,34 1./II
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800m, Team U12 - Fortsetzung 25.05.2025 / 10:00
KiLa Team

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

6 204 Maiwald Amelie 2015 GER SV Herbstein U12 3:07,00 2./IV
7 55 Berger Lina 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 3:08,52 2./II
8 46 Splitt Thore 2014 GER SV Herbstein U12 3:08,84 3./II
9 73 Weppler Paula 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 3:10,28 2./I

10 66 Pettermann Nora 2014 GER SV Niederaula U12 3:11,32 3./III
11 117 Habl Luca 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 3:11,47 4./II
12 72 Weiland Ida 2014 GER SV Niederaula U12 3:15,44 3./IV
13 67 Rausch Marlon 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 3:16,12 5./II
14 14 Loll Charlotte 2015 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 3:17,50 4./IV
15 118 Hess Liam 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 3:21,48 6./II
16 94 Dickert Finja 2015 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
3:22,15 7./II

17 33 Kimpel Marie 2015 GER SV Herbstein U12 3:22,96 5./IV
18 32 Hasoun Rami 2014 GER SV Herbstein U12 3:24,58 3./I
19 154 Wilhelm Hannes 2015 GER TV Grebenau U12 3:24,81 4./I
20 129 Stark Franziska 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 3:25,43 6./IV
21 149 Schmidt Hanna 2014 GER TV Grebenau U12 3:25,52 4./III
22 116 Göbel Paul 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 3:25,99 8./II
23 152 Wicke Lina 2014 GER TV Grebenau U12 3:26,15 5./I
24 4 Burgschweiger Lina 2015 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 3:26,62 7./IV
25 125 Ortwein Emil 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 3:27,64 5./III
26 7 Grabow Max 2014 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 3:29,38 6./I
27 56 De Maertelaere Jannes 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 3:29,97 8./IV
28 101 Schmidt Caspar 2015 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
3:32,57 9./II

29 182 Kurz Lotte 2014 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /
Stockhausen U12

3:34,09 7./I

30 123 Möller Liel 2014 GER TV Angersbach U12 3:35,26 10./II
31 23 Scheuermann Marie 2014 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 3:35,31 9./IV
32 9 Hainbuch Leana 2015 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 3:35,35 8./I
33 121 Liesner Ben 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 3:36,90 9./I
34 13 Illgen Emmi 2014 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 3:38,41 6./III
35 52 Zimmermann Emma 2015 GER SV Herbstein U12 3:39,80 7./III
36 153 Wierzchucki Ben 2015 GER TV Grebenau U12 3:43,08 10./IV
37 104 Trabes Leila 2015 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
3:48,15 8./III

38 126 Renker Ella 2014 GER TV Angersbach U12 3:48,54 11./II
39 115 Bugge Marta 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 3:52,05 10./I
40 99 Kraft Mathilda 2015 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
3:52,64 9./III

41 1 Bernhardt Lucas 2014 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 3:56,65 11./IV
42 57 Eydt Sophie 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 4:02,67 11./I
43 21 Retzlaff Leonie 2015 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 4:03,21 12./II
44 144 Günther Luca 2014 GER TV Grebenau U12 4:03,95 10./III
45 148 Röhrig Valerie 2015 GER TV Grebenau U12 4:13,81 11./III

134 Heiß Pauline 2014 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /
Stockhausen U12

n.a. -/IV

Zielweitsprung, Team U8
KiLa Team 25.05.2025 / 10:00

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

1,00 2,00 3,00 4,00 5,00 6,00 7,00 8,00 9,00 10,00 11,00 12,00

1 3 Braun Lana 2018 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 1 U8 6 (6,00) 1./V
O O O XO XO XO XX

1 11 Hill Anna 2018 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 1 U8 6 (6,00) 1./V
O O XO XO O XO XX

1 36 Kortschik Jonas 2018 GER SV Herbstein U8 6 (6,00) 1./II
O O XO O O XO XX

1 86 Eidmann Greta 2018 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen
U8

6 (6,00) 1./I

O O O O O XO XX
1 91 Rehbein Klara 2018 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen

U8
6 (6,00) 1./I

O O O O O O XX
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Zielweitsprung, Team U8 - Fortsetzung
KiLa Team 25.05.2025 / 10:00

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

1,00 2,00 3,00 4,00 5,00 6,00 7,00 8,00 9,00 10,00 11,00 12,00

6 18 Nicolai Marvin 2018 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 1 U8 5 (5,00) 3./V
O O XO XO O XX

6 39 Künzel Lasse 2018 GER SV Herbstein U8 5 (5,00) 2./II
O O XO O XO XX

6 111 Blum Lennard 2018 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen
U8

5 (5,00) 3./I

O O O O O XX
6 133 Fischer Leni 2018 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen

U8
5 (5,00) 3./I

O O O O O XX
6 140 Trüber Mila 2018 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen

U8
5 (5,00) 3./I

O O XO O XO XX
6 161 Kostka Pia 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 5 (5,00) 1./III

O O XO O O XX
6 163 Ostapenko Daniil 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 5 (5,00) 1./III

O O O O O XX
6 164 Pfanschilling Paul 2019 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 5 (5,00) 1./IV

O O O O O XX
6 167 Schmelzer Aron 2019 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 5 (5,00) 1./IV

O O XO O O XX
6 168 Schmidt Lina 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 5 (5,00) 1./IV

O O O O O XX
16 19 Ott Alana 2018 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 1 U8 4 (4,00) 4./V

O O O XO XX
16 24 Zyber Emma 2018 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 1 U8 4 (4,00) 4./V

XO O O XO XX
16 45 Ruhl Tom 2018 GER SV Herbstein U8 4 (4,00) 3./II

O O XO XO XX
16 49 Thaler Luca 2019 GER SV Herbstein U8 4 (4,00) 3./II

O O XO XO XX
16 89 Wahl Karolina 2018 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen

U8
4 (4,00) 6./I

O O O O XX
16 119 Kern Elian 2019 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen

U8
4 (4,00) 6./I

O O XO O XX
16 170 Strom Sofia 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 4 (4,00) 3./III

O O XO XO XX
16 171 Wahl Maria 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 4 (4,00) 3./III

O O O XO XX
16 172 Wahl Maximilian 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 4 (4,00) 4./IV

XO O O O XX
25 41 Marsal Lucas 2018 GER SV Herbstein U8 3 (3,00) 5./II

O O O XX
25 47 Steudter Leni 2018 GER SV Herbstein U8 3 (3,00) 5./II

O O O XX
25 48 Stock Benaja 2018 GER SV Herbstein U8 3 (3,00) 5./II

O O O XX
25 51 Wolf Amelie 2018 GER SV Herbstein U8 3 (3,00) 5./II

O O XO XX
25 113 Brunner Lucy 2019 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen

U8
3 (3,00) 8./I

O O O XX
25 136 Lang Luca 2018 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen

U8
3 (3,00) 8./I

O O O XX
25 155 Atalay Kerim 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 3 (3,00) 5./III

O O XO XX
25 162 Mushikova Kristina 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 3 (3,00) 5./III

XO XO O XX
25 166 Reiswich Elea 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 3 (3,00) 5./III

O XO XO XX
25 169 Stolarski Emilia 2019 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 3 (3,00) 5./III

O XO XO XX
35 42 Müller Anni 2020 GER SV Herbstein U8 2 (2,00) 9./II

O O XX
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Zielweitsprung, Team U8 - Fortsetzung
KiLa Team 25.05.2025 / 10:00

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

1,00 2,00 3,00 4,00 5,00 6,00 7,00 8,00 9,00 10,00 11,00 12,00

35 156 Dukart Ben 2019 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 2 (2,00) 5./IV
O XO XX

35 157 Engel Jolyn 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 2 (2,00) 5./IV
O O XX

35 158 Fatum Jendrik Luca 2019 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 2 (2,00) 5./IV
XO O XX

39 28 Haberkorn Anna Belle 2019 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 1 U8 1 (1,00) 6./V
O XX

39 114 Brunner Marla 2019 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen
U8

1 (1,00) 10./I

O XX
39 160 Kartal Leijna 2019 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 1 (1,00) 8./IV

O XX
39 165 Prykota Oleksander 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 1 (1,00) 9./III

O XX
5 Diehl Finja 2019 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 1 U8 ogV ./V

XX
159 Fuchs Theo 2020 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 ogV ./IV

XX

Stabweitsprung, Team U12
KiLa Team 25.05.2025 / 10:00

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 33 Kimpel Marie 2015 GER SV Herbstein U12 7,89 1./VI
2,80 2,59 2,40 2,50

2 38 Krusche Malte 2014 GER SV Herbstein U12 7,75 2./VI
2,60 2,60 2,45 2,55

3 7 Grabow Max 2014 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 7,21 1./III
2,19 2,47 2,55 x

4 1 Bernhardt Lucas 2014 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 6,86 2./III
2,16 2,10 2,25 2,45

5 72 Weiland Ida 2014 GER SV Niederaula U12 6,67 1./I
2,22 2,07 2,20 2,25

6 129 Stark Franziska 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 6,47 1./II
2,14 2,05 2,15 2,18

7 59 Gilbert Maximilian 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 6,47 2./I
2,25 2,03 x 2,19

8 46 Splitt Thore 2014 GER SV Herbstein U12 6,40 3./VI
2,20 x 2,10 2,10

8 204 Maiwald Amelie 2015 GER SV Herbstein U12 6,40 3./VI
2,20 2,10 x 2,10

10 126 Renker Ella 2014 GER TV Angersbach U12 6,39 2./II
2,13 2,07 2,19 x

11 177 Türkmen Sinan 2015 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /
Stockhausen U12

6,36 1./IV

2,20 x 2,24 1,92
12 134 Heiß Pauline 2014 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
6,35 2./IV

1,80 2,20 2,10 2,05
13 180 Zielinski Lena 2015 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
6,28 3./IV

2,28 2,05 1,50 1,95
14 117 Habl Luca 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 6,28 3./II

2,19 1,79 2,08 2,01
15 13 Illgen Emmi 2014 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 6,23 3./III

2,03 1,96 2,07 2,13
16 66 Pettermann Nora 2014 GER SV Niederaula U12 6,14 3./I

1,82 2,13 1,93 2,08
17 123 Möller Liel 2014 GER TV Angersbach U12 6,06 4./II

1,90 2,05 2,03 1,98
18 4 Burgschweiger Lina 2015 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 6,05 4./III

1,85 1,54 2,04 2,16
19 73 Weppler Paula 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 5,87 4./I

2,01 1,92 1,53 1,94
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Stabweitsprung, Team U12 - Fortsetzung
KiLa Team 25.05.2025 / 10:00

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

20 148 Röhrig Valerie 2015 GER TV Grebenau U12 5,85 1./V
1,90 2,00 1,85 1,95

21 182 Kurz Lotte 2014 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /
Stockhausen U12

5,83 4./IV

1,95 1,90 1,70 1,98
22 118 Hess Liam 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 5,74 5./II

1,83 1,81 1,71 2,10
23 23 Scheuermann Marie 2014 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 5,70 5./III

1,93 x 1,84 1,93
24 149 Schmidt Hanna 2014 GER TV Grebenau U12 5,68 2./V

1,90 1,90 1,83 1,88
25 82 Reuber Konrad 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 5,60 5./I

1,82 1,85 1,73 1,93
26 94 Dickert Finja 2015 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
5,59 5./IV

1,80 1,86 1,85 1,88
27 101 Schmidt Caspar 2015 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
5,35 6./IV

1,60 1,86 1,89 x
28 99 Kraft Mathilda 2015 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
5,27 7./IV

1,75 1,68 1,20 1,84
29 32 Hasoun Rami 2014 GER SV Herbstein U12 5,25 5./VI

1,60 1,95 1,65 1,65
30 56 De Maertelaere Jannes 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 5,24 6./I

1,90 1,69 1,65 1,50
31 116 Göbel Paul 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 5,20 6./II

1,65 1,71 1,77 1,72
32 125 Ortwein Emil 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 5,17 7./II

1,51 1,52 1,82 1,83
33 57 Eydt Sophie 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 5,12 7./I

1,55 1,35 1,62 1,95
34 104 Trabes Leila 2015 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
5,05 8./IV

1,70 1,62 1,45 1,73
35 121 Liesner Ben 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 4,93 8./II

1,83 1,38 1,58 1,52
36 52 Zimmermann Emma 2015 GER SV Herbstein U12 4,90 6./VI

1,60 1,70 1,60 1,60
37 144 Günther Luca 2014 GER TV Grebenau U12 4,85 3./V

1,70 1,60 1,55 1,40
38 154 Wilhelm Hannes 2015 GER TV Grebenau U12 4,60 4./V

1,10 1,70 1,60 1,30
39 21 Retzlaff Leonie 2015 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 4,48 6./III

1,31 1,52 1,52 1,44
40 14 Loll Charlotte 2015 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 4,27 7./III

x 2,15 x 2,12
41 153 Wierzchucki Ben 2015 GER TV Grebenau U12 4,20 5./V

2,00 x 2,20 x
42 9 Hainbuch Leana 2015 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 4,15 8./III

1,35 1,28 1,26 1,52
43 55 Berger Lina 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 4,11 8./I

1,90 x x 2,21
44 115 Bugge Marta 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 4,04 9./II

1,32 0,90 1,32 1,40
45 152 Wicke Lina 2014 GER TV Grebenau U12 3,85 6./V

x x 1,90 1,95
46 67 Rausch Marlon 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 3,16 9./I

1,02 0,82 1,11 1,03
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(Kugel-)Stoß, Team U12
KiLa Team 25.05.2025 / 10:00

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 153 Wierzchucki Ben 2015 GER TV Grebenau U12 46 1./V
14 15 15 16

2 7 Grabow Max 2014 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 42 1./III
14 14 12 14

3 1 Bernhardt Lucas 2014 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 40 2./III
13 13 14 12

3 13 Illgen Emmi 2014 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 40 2./III
13 13 14 13

5 66 Pettermann Nora 2014 GER SV Niederaula U12 38 1./I
13 12 13 12

6 134 Heiß Pauline 2014 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /
Stockhausen U12

37 1./IV

12 13 12 12
7 38 Krusche Malte 2014 GER SV Herbstein U12 36 1./VI

x 12 12 12
7 59 Gilbert Maximilian 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 36 2./I

12 11 12 12
7 82 Reuber Konrad 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 36 2./I

12 11 12 12
10 73 Weppler Paula 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 34 4./I

11 12 11 11
10 126 Renker Ella 2014 GER TV Angersbach U12 34 1./II

10 11 12 11
10 129 Stark Franziska 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 34 1./II

11 11 12 11
13 33 Kimpel Marie 2015 GER SV Herbstein U12 33 2./VI

10 11 11 11
13 46 Splitt Thore 2014 GER SV Herbstein U12 33 2./VI

11 11 11 11
13 55 Berger Lina 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 33 5./I

11 11 11 9
13 117 Habl Luca 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 33 3./II

11 11 11 9
13 204 Maiwald Amelie 2015 GER SV Herbstein U12 33 2./VI

10 11 11 11
18 32 Hasoun Rami 2014 GER SV Herbstein U12 32 5./VI

11 11 10 9
18 72 Weiland Ida 2014 GER SV Niederaula U12 32 6./I

11 x 11 10
18 94 Dickert Finja 2015 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
32 2./IV

10 11 11 10
18 116 Göbel Paul 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 32 4./II

10 10 11 11
18 118 Hess Liam 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 32 4./II

10 11 11 9
18 123 Möller Liel 2014 GER TV Angersbach U12 32 4./II

10 11 10 11
18 144 Günther Luca 2014 GER TV Grebenau U12 32 2./V

10 12 x 10
18 148 Röhrig Valerie 2015 GER TV Grebenau U12 32 2./V

10 11 11 10
18 177 Türkmen Sinan 2015 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
32 2./IV

x 11 10 11
18 180 Zielinski Lena 2015 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
32 2./IV

11 10 11 10
18 182 Kurz Lotte 2014 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
32 2./IV

11 11 10 10
29 23 Scheuermann Marie 2014 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 31 4./III

10 10 11 9
29 101 Schmidt Caspar 2015 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
31 6./IV

10 10 10 11
29 152 Wicke Lina 2014 GER TV Grebenau U12 31 4./V

10 10 11 x
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(Kugel-)Stoß, Team U12 - Fortsetzung
KiLa Team 25.05.2025 / 10:00

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

29 154 Wilhelm Hannes 2015 GER TV Grebenau U12 31 4./V
11 9 10 10

33 14 Loll Charlotte 2015 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 29 5./III
9 10 10 9

33 56 De Maertelaere Jannes 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 29 7./I
10 8 10 9

33 121 Liesner Ben 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 29 7./II
9 10 10 9

33 125 Ortwein Emil 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 29 7./II
10 9 10 9

37 4 Burgschweiger Lina 2015 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 28 6./III
8 9 9 10

37 104 Trabes Leila 2015 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /
Stockhausen U12

28 7./IV

10 7 9 9
39 21 Retzlaff Leonie 2015 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 27 7./III

9 9 7 9
39 52 Zimmermann Emma 2015 GER SV Herbstein U12 27 6./VI

9 9 9 9
39 149 Schmidt Hanna 2014 GER TV Grebenau U12 27 6./V

9 9 8 9
42 9 Hainbuch Leana 2015 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U12 26 8./III

8 9 9 7
42 57 Eydt Sophie 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 26 8./I

8 8 9 9
44 99 Kraft Mathilda 2015 GER Schlitz / Frischborn / Lauterbach /

Stockhausen U12
25 8./IV

8 8 9 8
45 67 Rausch Marlon 2015 GER SV Niederaula U12 24 9./I

7 8 8 8
46 115 Bugge Marta 2015 GER TV Angersbach U12 20 9./II

7 6 7 6

Stabweitsprung, Team U10
Kinderleichtathletik 25.05.2025 / 11:15

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 100 Leinweber Leon 2016 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 27 1./I
9 9 8 9

2 61 Grewe Manuel 2016 GER SV Niederaula U10 25 1./II
8 9 8 8

2 71 Stippich Oliver 2016 GER SV Niederaula U10 25 1./II
8 8 8 9

2 124 Möller Sophia 2016 GER TV Angersbach U10 25 1./IX
9 9 7 7

2 186 Schmidt Hannes 2016 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 25 1./III
8 8 9 x

2 190 Pfanschilling Emma 2016 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 25 1./III
8 8 9 8

7 22 Scheuermann Hanna 2017 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 23 1./VI
7 7 8 8

7 97 Hillebrand Salvador 2016 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 23 2./I
8 7 8 7

7 131 Bremer Maximilian 2016 GER TV Frischborn U10 23 1./VII
8 7 8 7

10 6 Donath Alva 2017 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 22 2./VI
7 7 8 7

10 12 Höpp Emily 2017 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 22 2./VI
6 7 7 8

10 191 Zielinski Lucas 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 22 3./III
x 7 8 7

13 58 Gaudl Mila 2016 GER SV Niederaula U10 21 3./II
7 8 x 6

13 69 Schumann Theo 2017 GER SV Niederaula U10 21 3./II
7 8 6 6
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Stabweitsprung, Team U10 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 25.05.2025 / 11:15

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

13 70 Stelz Elisabeth 2016 GER SV Niederaula U10 21 3./II
7 5 7 7

13 132 Dautovic Emelie 2016 GER TV Frischborn U10 21 2./VII
7 6 7 7

13 183 Durkart Sam 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 21 4./III
7 7 7 x

18 17 Müller Lena Emilia 2016 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 20 4./VI
6 7 6 7

18 127 Renker Marian 2016 GER TV Angersbach U10 20 2./IX
7 7 6 6

18 184 Herdt Amelie 2016 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 20 5./III
6 7 7 x

21 29 Britschew Nikita 2016 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 19 1./V
7 5 6 6

21 44 Ruhl Ben 2016 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 19 1./V
7 6 6 6

21 96 Feik Jette 2017 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 19 3./I
7 6 6 5

21 122 Möller Elias 2016 GER TV Angersbach U10 19 3./IX
6 5 6 7

21 130 Abeska Lea 2016 GER TV Frischborn U10 19 3./VII
6 7 6 6

21 138 Reinhardt Lucian 2016 GER TV Frischborn U10 19 3./VII
6 6 x 7

27 54 Anton Thiel 2016 GER SV Niederaula U10 18 6./II
6 6 6 5

27 88 Weiß Jona 2017 GER Grebenau / Stockhausen U10 18 1./VIII
6 x 5 7

27 93 Bode Milla 2016 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 18 4./I
5 6 6 6

27 137 Munser Frida 2017 GER TV Frischborn U10 18 5./VII
6 6 6 5

27 139 Spöhrer Marie 2017 GER TV Frischborn U10 18 5./VII
6 6 6 5

32 30 Frank Raffael 2016 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 17 3./V
9 x x 8

32 35 Kortmann Victoria 2016 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 17 3./V
6 4 5 6

32 43 Müller Lena 2016 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 17 3./V
6 6 5 5

32 50 Wink Michael 2016 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 17 3./V
5 6 x 6

32 68 Reschke Lennox 2016 GER SV Niederaula U10 17 7./II
x 6 5 6

32 92 Allendorf Ida 2016 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 17 5./I
6 6 5 5

32 95 Eifert Sophie 2016 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 17 5./I
7 5 5 x

32 112 Brunner Kim Lina 2017 GER TV Angersbach U10 17 4./IX
6 4 5 6

32 120 Kern Leonas 2016 GER TV Angersbach U10 17 4./IX
5 6 5 6

32 194 Kreider Melina 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 17 1./IV
5 6 6 5

42 31 Gutermuth Theodor 2017 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 16 7./V
6 6 4 x

42 151 Schmitt Antonia 2016 GER Grebenau / Stockhausen U10 16 2./VIII
5 5 6 x

42 185 Mehmeti Alina 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 16 6./III
5 3 5 6

42 202 Atalay Aylin 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 16 2./IV
5 5 6 x

46 10 Hartung Fynn 2016 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 15 5./VI
5 5 4 5

46 34 Korell Ida 2016 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 15 8./V
5 4 5 5
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Stabweitsprung, Team U10 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 25.05.2025 / 11:15

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

46 64 Neusel Felix 2016 GER SV Niederaula U10 15 8./II
5 3 5 5

46 147 Kokel Manjana 2016 GER Grebenau / Stockhausen U10 15 3./VIII
3 5 5 5

46 197 Janz Jonas 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 15 3./IV
x 5 5 5

46 199 Pereverzeva Olesia 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 15 3./IV
4 5 5 5

46 203 Fischer Janna 2016 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 15 7./I
5 4 3 6

53 16 Mayr Romy 2017 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 14 6./VI
6 4 3 4

53 110 Schäfer Kaspar 2016 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 14 8./I
x 5 5 4

53 128 Schmidt Milan 2016 GER TV Angersbach U10 14 6./IX
3 5 4 5

53 145 Heddrich Anton 2016 GER Grebenau / Stockhausen U10 14 4./VIII
4 5 5 x

53 189 Strom Robert 2016 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 14 7./III
4 x 5 5

53 196 Fatum Jolina 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 14 5./IV
3 5 4 5

59 2 Beyer Tilda 2017 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 13 7./VI
5 3 3 5

59 15 Loll Franziska 2017 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 13 7./VI
4 4 4 5

59 143 Geißler Anna 2016 GER Grebenau / Stockhausen U10 13 5./VIII
4 4 5 4

59 187 Kröll Talisa 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 13 8./III
4 5 3 4

59 188 Lachenmaier Andrej 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 13 8./III
4 4 4 5

59 192 Valiieva Elai 2016 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 13 8./III
5 4 4 4

59 201 Neszi Jack 2016 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 13 6./IV
2 5 4 4

66 37 Krusche Lieke 2016 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 12 9./V
5 x 7 x

66 98 Kemmler Annabell 2017 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 12 9./I
x 6 6 x

66 195 Fuchs Paula 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 12 7./IV
4 4 4 x

69 65 Neusel Moritz 2016 GER SV Niederaula U10 11 9./II
3 3 4 4

69 135 Lang Emilia 2016 GER TV Frischborn U10 11 7./VII
4 4 3 x

69 150 Schmidt Henri 2017 GER Grebenau / Stockhausen U10 11 6./VIII
4 4 3 3

69 193 Schmelzer Alina 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 11 8./IV
1 4 4 3

73 8 Grabow Teo 2017 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 10 9./VI
2 3 2 5

73 198 Hakan Hira 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 10 9./IV
3 4 x 3

75 87 Dörr Emil 2017 GER Grebenau / Stockhausen U10 8 7./VIII
x 3 2 3

75 200 Vischi Nicole 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 8 10./IV
2 3 x 3

77 60 Gläser Juna 2017 GER SV Niederaula U10 3 10./II
1 1 x 1
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Beidarmiger Stoß, Team U8
Kinderleichtathletik 25.05.2025 / 11:15

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 39 Künzel Lasse 2018 GER SV Herbstein U8 24 1./II
8 8 8 8

2 11 Hill Anna 2018 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 1 U8 23 1./V
8 6 7 8

2 165 Prykota Oleksander 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 23 1./III
7 7 8 8

4 19 Ott Alana 2018 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 1 U8 22 2./V
7 7 8 7

4 91 Rehbein Klara 2018 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen
U8

22 1./I

7 8 7 6
4 171 Wahl Maria 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 22 2./III

7 8 7 7
7 111 Blum Lennard 2018 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen

U8
21 2./I

7 7 7 7
7 162 Mushikova Kristina 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 21 3./III

7 8 6 6
9 163 Ostapenko Daniil 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 20 4./III

6 7 7 3
10 3 Braun Lana 2018 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 1 U8 19 3./V

6 5 6 7
10 18 Nicolai Marvin 2018 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 1 U8 19 3./V

5 6 6 7
10 89 Wahl Karolina 2018 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen

U8
19 3./I

6 6 7 6
10 164 Pfanschilling Paul 2019 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 19 1./IV

6 7 6 6
10 168 Schmidt Lina 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 19 1./IV

6 7 6 6
10 170 Strom Sofia 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 19 5./III

6 6 7 6
16 24 Zyber Emma 2018 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 1 U8 18 5./V

6 5 6 6
16 45 Ruhl Tom 2018 GER SV Herbstein U8 18 2./II

5 6 6 6
16 47 Steudter Leni 2018 GER SV Herbstein U8 18 2./II

6 6 6 6
16 49 Thaler Luca 2019 GER SV Herbstein U8 18 2./II

5 6 6 6
16 119 Kern Elian 2019 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen

U8
18 4./I

6 6 6 5
16 133 Fischer Leni 2018 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen

U8
18 4./I

6 7 5 3
16 155 Atalay Kerim 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 18 6./III

6 5 6 6
23 86 Eidmann Greta 2018 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen

U8
17 6./I

5 5 6 6
23 140 Trüber Mila 2018 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen

U8
17 6./I

5 6 5 6
23 157 Engel Jolyn 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 17 3./IV

6 6 5 5
23 166 Reiswich Elea 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 17 7./III

5 5 6 6
23 167 Schmelzer Aron 2019 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 17 3./IV

5 5 6 6
28 36 Kortschik Jonas 2018 GER SV Herbstein U8 16 5./II

5 5 4 6
28 48 Stock Benaja 2018 GER SV Herbstein U8 16 5./II

5 5 5 6
28 136 Lang Luca 2018 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen

U8
16 8./I

5 6 5 5
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Beidarmiger Stoß, Team U8 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 25.05.2025 / 11:15

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

31 28 Haberkorn Anna Belle 2019 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 1 U8 15 6./V
5 5 4 5

31 41 Marsal Lucas 2018 GER SV Herbstein U8 15 7./II
4 5 5 5

31 42 Müller Anni 2020 GER SV Herbstein U8 15 7./II
5 5 5 5

31 51 Wolf Amelie 2018 GER SV Herbstein U8 15 7./II
5 5 5 5

31 113 Brunner Lucy 2019 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen
U8

15 9./I

5 5 5 5
31 114 Brunner Marla 2019 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen

U8
15 9./I

5 5 5 5
31 161 Kostka Pia 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 15 8./III

5 5 5 4
31 172 Wahl Maximilian 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 15 5./IV

5 5 5 4
39 160 Kartal Leijna 2019 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 14 6./IV

5 4 5 4
40 158 Fatum Jendrik Luca 2019 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 13 7./IV

4 5 4 4
40 169 Stolarski Emilia 2019 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 13 9./III

5 4 4 4
42 5 Diehl Finja 2019 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 1 U8 12 7./V

4 4 4 4
42 156 Dukart Ben 2019 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 12 8./IV

4 4 4 4
42 159 Fuchs Theo 2020 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 12 8./IV

4 4 4 4

30m Sprint, Team U8 25.05.2025 / 12:00
Kinderleichtathletik

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 -

1 161 Kostka Pia 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 13,2* 1./II
6,61 6,65

2 111 Blum Lennard 2018 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen
U8

13,3* 1./VI

6,67 6,70
3 47 Steudter Leni 2018 GER SV Herbstein U8 13,4* 1./IV

6,71 6,73
4 24 Zyber Emma 2018 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 1 U8 13,4* 1./V

6,82 6,66
5 3 Braun Lana 2018 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 1 U8 13,6* 2./V

6,82 6,79
5 86 Eidmann Greta 2018 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen

U8
13,6* 1./I

6,76 6,85
7 170 Strom Sofia 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 13,6* 1./VII

6,92 6,76
8 11 Hill Anna 2018 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 1 U8 13,7* 2./VI

6,87 6,85
9 91 Rehbein Klara 2018 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen

U8
13,7* 1./X

6,86 6,87
9 171 Wahl Maria 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 13,7* 1./XI

6,79 6,94
11 163 Ostapenko Daniil 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 13,9* 1./III

7,00 6,94
12 162 Mushikova Kristina 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 14,0* 1./VIII

7,01 7,01
13 167 Schmelzer Aron 2019 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 14,0* 3./V

7,11 6,95
14 19 Ott Alana 2018 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 1 U8 14,2* 3./VI

7,10 7,12
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30m Sprint, Team U8 - Fortsetzung 25.05.2025 / 12:00
Kinderleichtathletik

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 -

15 28 Haberkorn Anna Belle 2019 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 1 U8 14,2* 2./VII
7,31 6,98

16 48 Stock Benaja 2018 GER SV Herbstein U8 14,3* 2./II
7,17 7,17

17 172 Wahl Maximilian 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 14,3* 2./III
7,17 7,20

18 89 Wahl Karolina 2018 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen
U8

14,4* 3./II

7,25 7,18
19 168 Schmidt Lina 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 14,4* 2./I

7,20 7,24
20 166 Reiswich Elea 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 14,4* 2./XI

7,18 7,29
21 133 Fischer Leni 2018 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen

U8
14,6* 3./XI

7,37 7,31
22 169 Stolarski Emilia 2019 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 14,8* 3./III

7,55 7,25
23 160 Kartal Leijna 2019 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 14,8* 2./IV

7,31 7,58
24 155 Atalay Kerim 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 14,9* 2./VIII

7,57 7,34
25 39 Künzel Lasse 2018 GER SV Herbstein U8 14,9* 4./II

7,18 7,76
26 140 Trüber Mila 2018 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen

U8
14,9* 3./IV

7,38 7,58
27 165 Prykota Oleksander 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam 15,0* 3./VII

7,62 7,41
28 164 Pfanschilling Paul 2019 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 15,0* 3./VIII

7,64 7,44
29 119 Kern Elian 2019 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen

U8
15,0* 3./I

7,50 7,59
30 36 Kortschik Jonas 2018 GER SV Herbstein U8 15,4* 2./X

8,06 7,38
31 41 Marsal Lucas 2018 GER SV Herbstein U8 15,4* 4./VIII

7,80 7,65
32 45 Ruhl Tom 2018 GER SV Herbstein U8 15,5* 1./IX

7,66 7,85
33 49 Thaler Luca 2019 GER SV Herbstein U8 15,5* 4./I

7,51 8,08
34 136 Lang Luca 2018 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen

U8
15,6* 4./IV

7,71 7,96
35 51 Wolf Amelie 2018 GER SV Herbstein U8 16,0* 4./V

8,02 8,03
36 113 Brunner Lucy 2019 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen

U8
16,2* 3./X

8,13 8,12
37 5 Diehl Finja 2019 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 1 U8 16,6* 4./X

8,38 8,26
38 114 Brunner Marla 2019 GER Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen

U8
16,8* 2./IX

8,40 8,43
39 18 Nicolai Marvin 2018 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 1 U8 16,9* 4./XI

9,36 7,58
40 159 Fuchs Theo 2020 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 16,9* 3./IX

8,43 8,53
41 157 Engel Jolyn 2018 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 17,2* 4./IX

8,49 8,72
42 156 Dukart Ben 2019 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 18,0* 4./VI

8,95 9,13
43 158 Fatum Jendrik Luca 2019 GER TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 24,1* 4./VII

15,07 9,04
42 Müller Anni 2020 GER SV Herbstein U8 ogV ./III

na
x x
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40m Sprint, Team U10 25.05.2025 / 12:30
Kinderleichtathletik

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 -

1 100 Leinweber Leon 2016 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 6,53 1./IV
6,53 6,68

2 61 Grewe Manuel 2016 GER SV Niederaula U10 7,01 1./VI
7,01 7,30

3 70 Stelz Elisabeth 2016 GER SV Niederaula U10 7,08 1./XIV
7,08 7,12

4 124 Möller Sophia 2016 GER TV Angersbach U10 7,19 1./IX
7,19 7,36

5 131 Bremer Maximilian 2016 GER TV Frischborn U10 7,25 1./I
7,30 7,25

6 138 Reinhardt Lucian 2016 GER TV Frischborn U10 7,41 2./IV
7,41 7,52

7 6 Donath Alva 2017 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 7,42 1./XII
7,53 7,42

8 44 Ruhl Ben 2016 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 7,43 2./I
7,45 7,43

9 29 Britschew Nikita 2016 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 7,48 (.480) 1./XVI
7,48 7,49

9 97 Hillebrand Salvador 2016 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 7,48 (.480) 1./XIII
7,55 7,48

11 10 Hartung Fynn 2016 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 7,49 1./II
7,62 7,49

12 184 Herdt Amelie 2016 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 7,53 2./VI
7,53 7,87

13 88 Weiß Jona 2017 GER Grebenau / Stockhausen U10 7,60 1./VII
7,73 7,60

14 186 Schmidt Hannes 2016 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 7,62 2./II
7,62 7,64

15 31 Gutermuth Theodor 2017 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 7,63 2./XII
7,99 7,63

16 30 Frank Raffael 2016 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 7,64 1./VIII
7,64 7,88

17 12 Höpp Emily 2017 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 7,66 2./XIII
7,85 7,66

18 71 Stippich Oliver 2016 GER SV Niederaula U10 7,67 3./XII
7,67 7,75

19 95 Eifert Sophie 2016 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 7,69 (.690) 1./X
7,69 7,71

19 191 Zielinski Lucas 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 7,69 (.690) 1./XIX
7,70 7,69

19 192 Valiieva Elai 2016 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 7,69 (.690) 1./XV
7,69 7,70

22 98 Kemmler Annabell 2017 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 7,70 2./XIV
7,70 7,77

23 96 Feik Jette 2017 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 7,71 (.710) 1./V
7,71 7,71

23 183 Durkart Sam 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 7,71 (.710) 1./XI
7,82 7,71

23 189 Strom Robert 2016 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 7,71 (.710) 1./XVII
7,95 7,71

26 2 Beyer Tilda 2017 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 7,75 (.750) 2./X
7,75 7,92

26 190 Pfanschilling Emma 2016 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 7,75 (.750) 2./V
7,77 7,75

28 130 Abeska Lea 2016 GER TV Frischborn U10 7,77 2./XI
7,77 7,81

29 185 Mehmeti Alina 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 7,80 3./VI
7,80 8,01

30 122 Möller Elias 2016 GER TV Angersbach U10 7,82 3./X
7,91 7,82

31 93 Bode Milla 2016 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 7,86 3./XIV
7,86 8,12

32 15 Loll Franziska 2017 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 7,89 2./XVII
7,89 7,89

33 69 Schumann Theo 2017 GER SV Niederaula U10 7,92 (.920) 2./VII
7,92 8,23
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40m Sprint, Team U10 - Fortsetzung 25.05.2025 / 12:30
Kinderleichtathletik

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 -

33 87 Dörr Emil 2017 GER Grebenau / Stockhausen U10 7,92 (.920) 2./XIX
7,92 7,93

35 127 Renker Marian 2016 GER TV Angersbach U10 7,93 4./X
7,93 8,11

36 188 Lachenmaier Andrej 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 7,94 1./XVIII
7,94 7,98

37 197 Janz Jonas 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 7,95 2./IX
7,95 8,20

38 92 Allendorf Ida 2016 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 8,02 (.020) 1./III
8,02 8,29

38 120 Kern Leonas 2016 GER TV Angersbach U10 8,02 (.020) 3./I
8,02 8,22

40 16 Mayr Romy 2017 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 8,04 (.040) 2./XV
8,14 8,04

40 43 Müller Lena 2016 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 8,04 (.040) 2./XVI
8,04 8,27

42 37 Krusche Lieke 2016 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 8,05 2./VIII
8,05 8,11

43 50 Wink Michael 2016 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 8,07 (.070) 3./XIX
8,27 8,07

43 54 Anton Thiel 2016 GER SV Niederaula U10 8,07 (.070) 2./XVIII
8,07 8,22

43 145 Heddrich Anton 2016 GER Grebenau / Stockhausen U10 8,07 (.070) 3./VII
8,07 8,38

46 34 Korell Ida 2016 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 8,08 4./VII
8,08 8,20

47 58 Gaudl Mila 2016 GER SV Niederaula U10 8,09 3./XVI
8,12 8,09

48 139 Spöhrer Marie 2017 GER TV Frischborn U10 8,11 (.110) 3./XI
8,31 8,11

48 143 Geißler Anna 2016 GER Grebenau / Stockhausen U10 8,11 (.110) 3./IX
8,11 8,28

50 68 Reschke Lennox 2016 GER SV Niederaula U10 8,15 (.150) 3./XVIII
8,15 8,35

50 132 Dautovic Emelie 2016 GER TV Frischborn U10 8,15 (.150) 4./XVI
8,15 8,18

52 22 Scheuermann Hanna 2017 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 8,16 3./V
8,16 8,40

53 151 Schmitt Antonia 2016 GER Grebenau / Stockhausen U10 8,22 3./XV
8,33 8,22

54 147 Kokel Manjana 2016 GER Grebenau / Stockhausen U10 8,24 3./XIII
8,24 8,31

55 112 Brunner Kim Lina 2017 GER TV Angersbach U10 8,28 4./IX
8,28 8,49

56 195 Fuchs Paula 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 8,31 4./XI
8,35 8,31

57 137 Munser Frida 2017 GER TV Frischborn U10 8,35 4./I
8,35 8,41

58 187 Kröll Talisa 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 8,37 2./III
8,42 8,37

59 128 Schmidt Milan 2016 GER TV Angersbach U10 8,38 4./XVIII
8,38 8,59

60 150 Schmidt Henri 2017 GER Grebenau / Stockhausen U10 8,42 3./VIII
8,42 8,92

61 17 Müller Lena Emilia 2016 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 8,58 (.580) 3./XVII
8,64 8,58

61 198 Hakan Hira 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 8,58 (.580) 4./V
9,11 8,58

61 202 Atalay Aylin 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 8,58 (.580) 3./II
8,58 8,62

64 8 Grabow Teo 2017 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 8,59 4./II
8,59 8,60

65 193 Schmelzer Alina 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 8,63 4./XIII
8,80 8,63

66 201 Neszi Jack 2016 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 8,64 3./IV
8,64 8,77
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40m Sprint, Team U10 - Fortsetzung 25.05.2025 / 12:30
Kinderleichtathletik

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 -

67 60 Gläser Juna 2017 GER SV Niederaula U10 8,68 3./III
8,68 8,82

68 203 Fischer Janna 2016 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 8,71 4./XIX
8,86 8,71

69 35 Kortmann Victoria 2016 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 8,73 4./VIII
8,73 9,32

70 135 Lang Emilia 2016 GER TV Frischborn U10 8,80 5./XIX
8,80 8,93

71 199 Pereverzeva Olesia 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 8,85 4./XII
8,85 9,13

72 194 Kreider Melina 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 8,92 4./XV
8,92 9,46

73 200 Vischi Nicole 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 8,93 4./IV
8,93 8,95

74 110 Schäfer Kaspar 2016 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 8,99 4./XVII
9,30 8,99

75 65 Neusel Moritz 2016 GER SV Niederaula U10 9,03 4./III
9,03 9,64

76 64 Neusel Felix 2016 GER SV Niederaula U10 9,17 4./XIV
9,17 9,43

77 196 Fatum Jolina 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 9,45 4./VI
9,45 9,77

Medizinballstoß, Team U10
Kinderleichtathletik 25.05.2025 / 13:00

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 100 Leinweber Leon 2016 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 45 1./VI
15 13 15 15

2 131 Bremer Maximilian 2016 GER TV Frischborn U10 42 1./VII
14 14 14 12

3 97 Hillebrand Salvador 2016 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 36 2./VI
13 12 11 10

4 61 Grewe Manuel 2016 GER SV Niederaula U10 35 1./I
11 11 11 13

5 191 Zielinski Lucas 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 33 1./II
11 11 11 11

6 71 Stippich Oliver 2016 GER SV Niederaula U10 32 2./I
10 10 11 11

6 190 Pfanschilling Emma 2016 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 32 2./II
11 11 10 10

8 68 Reschke Lennox 2016 GER SV Niederaula U10 30 3./I
8 11 9 10

8 70 Stelz Elisabeth 2016 GER SV Niederaula U10 30 3./I
9 10 10 10

8 124 Möller Sophia 2016 GER TV Angersbach U10 30 1./IX
10 10 10 10

8 138 Reinhardt Lucian 2016 GER TV Frischborn U10 30 2./VII
10 10 10 10

8 186 Schmidt Hannes 2016 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 30 3./II
9 9 10 11

13 30 Frank Raffael 2016 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 29 1./IV
10 10 9 8

13 127 Renker Marian 2016 GER TV Angersbach U10 29 2./IX
9 10 10 9

13 130 Abeska Lea 2016 GER TV Frischborn U10 29 3./VII
9 10 9 10

16 34 Korell Ida 2016 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 28 2./IV
9 9 8 10

16 120 Kern Leonas 2016 GER TV Angersbach U10 28 3./IX
9 x 9 10

18 10 Hartung Fynn 2016 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 27 1./V
9 7 9 9

18 29 Britschew Nikita 2016 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 27 3./IV
9 8 9 9
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Medizinballstoß, Team U10 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 25.05.2025 / 13:00

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

18 50 Wink Michael 2016 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 27 3./IV
9 9 9 9

18 96 Feik Jette 2017 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 27 3./VI
7 7 10 10

18 147 Kokel Manjana 2016 GER Grebenau / Stockhausen U10 27 1./VIII
9 9 8 9

18 183 Durkart Sam 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 27 4./II
9 9 9 9

18 203 Fischer Janna 2016 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 27 3./VI
9 9 9 9

25 6 Donath Alva 2017 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 26 2./V
9 8 9 8

25 44 Ruhl Ben 2016 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 26 5./IV
8 9 7 9

25 122 Möller Elias 2016 GER TV Angersbach U10 26 4./IX
8 9 8 9

25 132 Dautovic Emelie 2016 GER TV Frischborn U10 26 4./VII
9 8 9 8

25 184 Herdt Amelie 2016 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 26 5./II
9 x 9 8

30 31 Gutermuth Theodor 2017 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 25 6./IV
8 9 8 8

30 54 Anton Thiel 2016 GER SV Niederaula U10 25 5./I
8 8 8 9

30 98 Kemmler Annabell 2017 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 25 5./VI
9 8 8 7

30 137 Munser Frida 2017 GER TV Frischborn U10 25 5./VII
8 8 9 8

30 197 Janz Jonas 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 25 1./III
8 9 8 7

35 88 Weiß Jona 2017 GER Grebenau / Stockhausen U10 24 2./VIII
7 7 8 9

35 145 Heddrich Anton 2016 GER Grebenau / Stockhausen U10 24 2./VIII
7 8 8 8

37 64 Neusel Felix 2016 GER SV Niederaula U10 23 6./I
8 7 7 8

37 95 Eifert Sophie 2016 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 23 6./VI
8 7 8 7

37 110 Schäfer Kaspar 2016 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 23 6./VI
8 7 8 7

40 12 Höpp Emily 2017 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 22 3./V
7 7 8 6

40 17 Müller Lena Emilia 2016 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 22 3./V
8 7 7 7

40 22 Scheuermann Hanna 2017 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 22 3./V
7 7 8 5

40 58 Gaudl Mila 2016 GER SV Niederaula U10 22 7./I
7 7 7 8

40 60 Gläser Juna 2017 GER SV Niederaula U10 22 7./I
7 7 7 8

40 69 Schumann Theo 2017 GER SV Niederaula U10 22 7./I
7 7 7 8

40 87 Dörr Emil 2017 GER Grebenau / Stockhausen U10 22 4./VIII
8 5 7 7

40 92 Allendorf Ida 2016 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 22 8./VI
8 7 7 7

40 93 Bode Milla 2016 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 22 8./VI
7 7 7 8

40 112 Brunner Kim Lina 2017 GER TV Angersbach U10 22 5./IX
6 7 8 7

40 128 Schmidt Milan 2016 GER TV Angersbach U10 22 5./IX
8 8 x 6

40 185 Mehmeti Alina 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 22 6./II
7 6 8 7

40 195 Fuchs Paula 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 22 2./III
6 7 7 8
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Medizinballstoß, Team U10 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 25.05.2025 / 13:00

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

40 196 Fatum Jolina 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 22 2./III
7 7 7 8

54 2 Beyer Tilda 2017 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 21 6./V
7 7 7 7

54 15 Loll Franziska 2017 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 21 6./V
7 7 7 7

54 16 Mayr Romy 2017 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 21 6./V
6 7 6 8

54 37 Krusche Lieke 2016 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 21 7./IV
7 7 7 7

54 188 Lachenmaier Andrej 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 21 7./II
7 7 7 7

54 189 Strom Robert 2016 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 21 7./II
7 7 7 7

54 192 Valiieva Elai 2016 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 21 7./II
7 7 7 7

54 199 Pereverzeva Olesia 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 21 4./III
7 7 7 7

62 35 Kortmann Victoria 2016 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 20 8./IV
7 6 6 7

62 193 Schmelzer Alina 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 20 5./III
7 7 6 6

64 65 Neusel Moritz 2016 GER SV Niederaula U10 19 10./I
6 7 6 x

64 139 Spöhrer Marie 2017 GER TV Frischborn U10 19 6./VII
7 5 6 6

64 143 Geißler Anna 2016 GER Grebenau / Stockhausen U10 19 5./VIII
6 6 7 6

64 150 Schmidt Henri 2017 GER Grebenau / Stockhausen U10 19 5./VIII
5 6 8 x

64 202 Atalay Aylin 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 19 6./III
6 6 6 7

69 8 Grabow Teo 2017 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 18 9./V
6 6 6 6

69 43 Müller Lena 2016 GER SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 18 9./IV
6 6 6 6

69 194 Kreider Melina 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 18 7./III
6 6 6 6

72 135 Lang Emilia 2016 GER TV Frischborn U10 17 7./VII
4 5 6 6

72 187 Kröll Talisa 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 17 10./II
6 5 6 5

74 151 Schmitt Antonia 2016 GER Grebenau / Stockhausen U10 16 7./VIII
5 6 5 5

74 200 Vischi Nicole 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 16 8./III
5 4 5 6

74 201 Neszi Jack 2016 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 16 8./III
6 5 5 5

77 198 Hakan Hira 2017 GER TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 15 10./III
5 5 x 5

Biathlon-Staffel, Team U8 25.05.2025 / 14:00
Kinderleichtathletik

Rang Name Nat Team Leistung

1 TV Lauterbach U8_T 1eam GER TV Lauterbach 7:22,48 1./I
2 Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 1 U8 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 7:23,75 2./I
3 Angersbach/Frischborn/Stockhaiusen U8 GER SV Stockhausen 7:32,76 3./I
4 SV Herbstein U8 GER SV Herbstein 7:59,27 1./II
5 TV Lauterbach U8_Team 2 GER TV Lauterbach 9:00,30 2./II
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800m, Jugend M13 25.05.2025 / 14:30
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 181 Zwicker Fritz 2012 GER TV Lauterbach 2:33,26 PB
2 26 Fischer Tim Jonathan 2012 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 2:42,40
3 176 Pfannschilling Hannes 2012 GER TV Lauterbach 2:56,99
4 178 Wamser Georg 2012 GER TV Lauterbach 3:23,81 PB

105 Aman Muhaba 2012 ETH TSG Slitisa Schlitz n.a.
109 Wako Awel 2012 ETH TSG Slitisa Schlitz n.a.

800m, Jugend M12 25.05.2025 / 14:30
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 53 Zimmermann Jonne 2013 GER SV Herbstein 3:09,60
2 175 Lang Bjarne 2013 GER TV Lauterbach 3:11,11
3 174 Lachenmaier Stas 2013 GER TV Lauterbach 3:13,96
4 25 Fink Hendrik 2013 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 3:16,85
5 142 Büchner Leon 2013 GER TV Frischborn 3:26,14

800m, Jugend W13 25.05.2025 / 14:30
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 179 Wirth Luisa 2012 GER TV Lauterbach 3:12,69
2 81 Weppler Mia 2012 GER SV Niederaula 3:17,23
3 108 Schmidt Amy 2012 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz 3:26,38
4 85 Wahl Martha 2012 GER SV Stockhausen 3:35,49

800m, Jugend W12 25.05.2025 / 14:30
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 79 Renz Clara 2013 GER SV Niederaula 3:09,66
2 77 Lochhaas Hannah 2013 GER SV Niederaula 3:12,76
3 80 Thalmann Amelie 2013 GER SV Niederaula 3:13,07
4 75 Glebe Mia 2013 GER SV Niederaula 3:13,21 PB
5 107 Richtberg Valerie 2013 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz 3:18,01
6 106 Gottwald Lucy 2013 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz 3:18,86
7 141 Bremer Emilia 2013 GER TV Frischborn 3:40,11
8 84 Fritz Marie 2013 GER SV Stockhausen 3:40,38
9 83 Dörr Frieda 2013 GER SV Stockhausen 3:44,96

10 78 Neusel Svenja 2013 GER SV Niederaula 3:48,64
11 173 Barvish Evelyn Kristina 2013 GER TV Lauterbach 3:59,53

76 Krebs Benita 2013 GER SV Niederaula n.a.
74 Berger Ilvy 2013 GER SV Niederaula n.a.

Biathlon-Staffel, Team U10 25.05.2025 / 14:30
Kinderleichtathletik

Rang Name Nat Team Leistung

1 SV Niederaula U10 GER SV Niederaula 5:16,84 1./II
2 TV Lauterbach U10_Team 1 GER TV Lauterbach 5:37,91 1./I
3 TSG Slitisa Schlitz U10 GER TSG Slitisa Schlitz 5:47,00 1./III
4 SV Herbstein U10_Team 1 GER SV Herbstein 5:48,03 2./II
5 TV Frischborn U10 GER TV Frischborn 5:50,00 2./III
6 Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. U10 GER Alsfelder Sport-Club'96 e. V. 5:57,38 2./I
7 TV Angersbach U10 GER TV Angersbach 6:02,00 1./IV
8 Grebenau / Stockhausen U10 GER TV Grebenau 6:08,00 2./IV
9 TV Lauterbach U10_Team 2 GER TV Lauterbach 6:52,00 3./IV


